Institution:

Code

*3001

*3002

*3003

*3004

*3005

*3006

*3007

*3008

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 6.80

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM III EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2022

College

Centre

042

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-157937

035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No
ASHTADHA SANDEEP SAMRUDDHI 33001
Sub Name

INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY

ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION

SUMMER INTERNSHIP

ORGANIZATION DESIGN

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS

HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS

COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

Credit

4

Semester grade: B+ Total:481/800

Int

031/050

059/100
040/100
035/050
036/050
038/050
036/050

041/050

Percentage:60.13

Ext

026/050

029/050
027/050
035/050
021/050

027/050

Medium

Total Grc

057/100

059/100
040/100
064/100
063/100
073/100
057/100

068/100

057

059

040

064

063

073

057

068

Page:

1

20/01/2023

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

JADHAV

Code

*3001

*3002

*3003

*3004

*3005

*3006

*3007

*3008

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 6.54

KOMAL DEEPAK DEEPALI 33002
Sub Name
INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL

RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY

ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION

SUMMER INTERNSHIP

ORGANIZATION DESIGN

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS

HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS

COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

Credit

4

Semester grade: B+ Total:464/800

2018-0161-00-009495

Int

027/050

053/100
062/100
030/050
028/050
035/050
030/050

042/050

Percentage:58.00

Ext

025/050

026/050
020/050
027/050
028/050

031/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

052/100

053/100
062/100
056/100
048/100
062/100
058/100

073/100

052

053

062

056

048

062

058

073

B

B+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM III EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2022

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-009522

Int

032/050

055/100
056/100
027/050
034/050
035/050
036/050

042/050

Percentage:60.13

Ext

025/050

026/050
024/050
031/050
028/050

030/050

Medium

Total Grc

057/100

055/100
056/100
053/100
058/100
066/100
064/100

072/100

057

055

056

053

058

066

064

072
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2

20/01/2023

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

2021-0161-00-157802

Int

033/050

060/100
062/100
032/050
037/050
035/050
038/050

042/050

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
JADHAV SHWETA SIDDHARTH ANITA 33003 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*3001 INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL 4
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
*3002 ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION 4
*3003 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 4
*3004 ORGANIZATION DESIGN 4
*3005 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 4
*3006 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 4
*3007 HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS 4
*3008 COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE 4
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 6.78 Semester grade: B+ Total:481/800
KALLUNGAL SIYA SUNILKUMAR RAJANI 33004 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*3001 INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL 4
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
*3002 ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION 4
*3003 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 4
*3004 ORGANIZATION DESIGN 4
*3005 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 4
*3006 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 4
*3007 HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS 4
*3008 COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE 4
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 7.39 Semester grade: A Total:511/800

Percentage:63.88

Ext

030/050

031/050
026/050
027/050
024/050

034/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

063/100

060/100
062/100
063/100
063/100
062/100
062/100

076/100

063

060

062

063

063

062

062

076

A

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM III EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2022

Per. Reg. No

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
KANOJIA DIVYA DASHRATHA SARITA 33005 035 042

2021-0161-00-157914

Int

029/050

052/100
045/100
020/050
023/050
027/050
032/050

041/050

Ext

021/050

024/050
005/050-FF
024/050
023/050

020/050

Medium
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3

20/01/2023

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

050/100

052/100
045/100
044/100
FFF/100
051/100
055/100

061/100

050

052

045

044

051

055

061

B

B+

2021-0161-00-157945

Code Sub Name Credit
*3001 INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL 4
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
*3002 ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION 4
*3003 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 4
*3004 ORGANIZATION DESIGN 4
*3005 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 4
*3006 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 4
*3007 HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS 4
*3008 COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE 4
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Total Credits: 32 Semester grade: F
KIRTIKAR SAYI PRAVIN NEELA 33006 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*3001 INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL 4
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
*3002 ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION 4
*3003 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 4
*3004 ORGANIZATION DESIGN 4
*3005 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 4
*3006 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 4
*3007 HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS 4
*3008 COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE 4
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 6.48 Semester grade: B+ Total:463/800

Int

029/050

055/100
053/100
027/050
028/050
035/050
036/050

042/050

Ext

030/050

028/050
021/050
032/050
020/050

027/050

Percentage:57.88

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

059/100

055/100
053/100
055/100
049/100
067/100
056/100

069/100

059

055

053

055

049

067

056

069

B+

B+

B+

B+



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM III EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2022

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-046171

Int

033/050

063/100
065/100
036/050
040/050
038/050
038/050

041/050

Percentage:70.38

Ext

028/050

039/050
032/050
038/050
036/050

036/050

Medium

Total Grc

061/100

063/100
065/100
075/100
072/100
076/100
074/100

077/100

061

063

065

075

072

076

074

077
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20/01/2023

Total (100) Grade

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

2016-0161-00-037976

Int

032/050

057/100
062/100
032/050
038/050
039/050
037/050

041/050

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
MALUSARE RICHA RAJESH SHUBHANGI 33007 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*3001 INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL 4
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
*3002 ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION 4
*3003 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 4
*3004 ORGANIZATION DESIGN 4
*3005 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 4
*3006 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 4
*3007 HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS 4
*3008 COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE 4
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.04 Semester grade: A+ Total:563/800
PATHAN SANA MAQSOOD HEENA 33008 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*3001 INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL 4
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
*3002 ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION 4
*3003 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 4
*3004 ORGANIZATION DESIGN 4
*3005 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 4
*3006 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 4
*3007 HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS 4
*3008 COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE 4
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 7.88 Semester grade: A Total:553/800

Percentage:69.13

Ext

035/050

040/050
032/050
035/050
034/050

039/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100

057/100
062/100
072/100
070/100
074/100
071/100

080/100

067

057

062

072

070

074

071

080

A

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM III EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2022

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page:

5

20/01/2023

2021-0161-00-157864

Int

030/050

053/100
053/100
020/050
034/050
039/050
042/050

042/050

Ext

024/050

028/050
021/050
037/050
024/050

033/050

Percentage:60.00

2018-0161-00-066912

Int

034/050

056/100
064/100
033/050
032/050
038/050

040/050

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
RAUL SAMRUDDHI AJAY NILAM 33009 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*3001 INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL 4
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
*3002 ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION 4
*3003 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 4
*3004 ORGANIZATION DESIGN 4
*3005 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 4
*3006 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 4
*3007 HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS 4
*3008 COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE 4
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 6.69 Semester grade: B+ Total:480/800
VASTA NAMIRA RIZWAN MUMTAZ 33010 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*3001 INDIAN ETHOS, BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL 4
RESPONSIBILITY AND SUSTAINABILITY
*3002 ENTERPRENEURSHIP AND SECTORAL SPECIALISATION 4
*3003 SUMMER INTERNSHIP 4
*3004 ORGANIZATION DESIGN 4
*3005 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 4
*3006 EMPLOYEE RELATIONS 4
*3007 HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS AND ANALYTICS 4
*3008 COMPENSATION AND BENFITS MANAGEMENT AND PERFORMANCE 4

Total Credits: 32

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

Semester grade: F

041/050

Ext

025/050

029/050
008/050-FF
032/050
020/050

020/050

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

054/100

053/100
053/100
048/100
055/100
076/100
066/100

075/100

Total Grc

059/100

056/100
064/100
062/100
FFF/100
070/100
060/100

061/100

054

053

053

048

055

076

066

075

059

056

064

062

070

060

061

B

B+

A+

A+

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






